
Day Date Description Responsibility Time

Thursday 25-Sep Bronze D of E Introduction
SC / KC / TE + 

Kerryn Wyatt 
15:15 -16:15

Thursday 25-Sep
A4Y Expedition Info Evening for Parents (via 

Teams)?

Kerryn Wyatt + 

SC?
18:00 - 18.45

Thursday 02-Oct Introduction to e-DofE
SC / KC / TE + 

Alison Moor
15:15 - 16:15

Wednesday 05-Nov e-DofE 2 SC / KC / TE 15:15 - 16:15

Thursday 08-Jan e-DofE 3 SC / KC / TE 15:15 - 16:15

Thursday 12-Feb
Classroom-based Training Afternoon (First 

Aid, Campcraft & Hygiene, Food & Cooking)
SC / KC/ TE 12:50 - 15:10

Thursday 12-Mar Navigation (5 Groups in different directions) SC / KC + 2 Staff 15:30 - 17:30

Wednesday 29-Apr e-DofE 4 SC / KC / TE 15:15 - 16:15

Tuesday 12-May Calvert Kit Check
SC / TE + 

Supervisors
15:15 - 16:15

Friday 15-May Calvert Training Expedition SC + 5 Staff From 12:00

Saturday 16-May Pick up from school Parents To 16:30

Wednesday 03-Jun Chilterns Route Planning
All Group 

Supervisors
15:15 - 16:30

Thursday 11-Jun Chilterns Route Planning
All Group 

Supervisors
15:15 - 16:30

Wednesday 17-Jun Chilterns Route Planning

All Group 

Supervisors
15:15 - 16:30

Tuesday 23-Jun Chilterns Kit Check
All Group 

Supervisors
15:30 -16:30

Friday 26-Jun Chilterns Assessed Expediton SC + 5 Staff From 12:00

Saturday 27-Jun Pick up from school Parents To 16:30

Wednesday 01-Jul e-DofE 5 SC / KC / TE 15:15 - 16:15

Tuesday 21-Jul Project Presentation

SC / KC / TE + 

Supervisors
15:15 - 16:00
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